Rates of Reportable STDs among Young People 15 - 24 Years of Age
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Cases

Rate

Cases

Rate

Chlamydia

21792

3220.8

949270

2160.2

Gonorrhea

5466

807.8

185127

421.3

P&S Syphilis

69

10.2

4542

10.3

Data Source: National Electronic Telecommunications System for Surveillance, Centers for Disease Control and Prevention.
CDC/NCHS 2012 bridged population estimates, derived from US Census data, used for rate denominators.
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